Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Who appoints the secretary-general of the UN?

What are the original member states in bank of central African states?

When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?

Which of these 2004 enlargement countries was once part of the soviet Union?

The Charter of United Nations consists of:

When ILO was brought into relationship with the UN through a special agreement?

When was the European Monetary system (EMS) launched?

Amnesty International is an Organization associated with which of the following fields?

When did Russian Federation take over the seat of the former USSR as a permanent
member of the Security council?

Which of the following was the objective behind formation of the Group 77?

Which article of the UN Charter provides that the UN General assembly shall initiate studies
and make recommendations for the purpose of promoting international co-operation in the
political filed and en-courage the progressive development of international law and its
codification?

Which of the following is a specialized agency of the united nations?

Which nation has the eliaibilitv to become President of the World Bank?

Answers Choice

A. UN general assembly&nbsp;

B. UN Security council&nbsp;

C. UN General assembly upon the
recommendation of the security
council

D. UN Under-developed
countries&nbsp;

N wH O

1968
1966
1967
1965

. Slovenia&nbsp;
. Lithuania&nbsp;
Poland&nbsp;

. Slovakia&nbsp;

. 108 articles

. 111 articles&nbsp;
. 101 articles&nbsp;
. 120 articles&nbsp;

1945
1968
1969
1946

UoW» DOWr DOWP DOWP DOWr

A. 1968

B. 1981

C. 1979

D. 1952

A. Protection of historical
monuments&nbsp;

. Environmental Protection&nbsp;

B
C. Protection of Cruelty to animals
D. Protection of human rights&nbsp;

A. December 1991
B. December 1992
C. December 1993
D. December 1994

A. To develop a system of free trade
between developing countries of the
world

B. To defend the economic and trade
interest of the developing nations of
the world

C. To develop a body which can
negotiate and bargain with developed
countries with regard to loans and
aids

D. To stand as a bloc against the
exploration of developed countries

A. article 14
B. article 19
C. article 13
D. article 12

A. Red Cross

B. World Health Organization
C. The Salvation Army

D. International fund for Animal
Welfare

A. Japan National
B. USSR National&nbsp;



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name the Pakistani who became the Secretary-General of OIC in 1985

In what way UNESCO-s primary objectives contribute to peace and security and in the world:

When general Assembly of the UN decide all important matters how many country members
are required to vote in order to pass the said matters:

How many member countries are elected after every three years in the International Labour
Organization?

As of 2009,which continent was host to the majority of ongoing UN peacekeeping missions?

How many sates signed United Nations Declaration on 1st January,1942?

When was the UN Educational,Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) Constitution
signed in London:

C. India National&nbsp;

A. S M Zafar

C. Munir Akram
D. Yaqoob Ali Khan

A. Education,Science&nbsp;

B. Communication culture and
Justice&nbsp;

C. Rule of Law human rights and
fundamental freedoms

. One- fourth
. One-third&nbsp;

w >

O

. full-majority&nbsp;

. America&nbsp;
. Europe&nbsp;

B

C

D

A. Asia
B

C

A. 25

C.23

D. 21

A. 4th November 1948
B. 16th November 1949
D

. 16th November 1942



