

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	Who appoints the secretary-general of the UN?	A. UN general assembly B. UN Security council C. UN General assembly upon the recommendation of the security council D. UN Under-developed countries
2	What are the original member states in bank of central African states?	A. 5 B. 4 C. 3 D. 2
3	When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. 1968 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1965
4	Which of these 2004 enlargement countries was once part of the soviet Union?	A. Slovenia B. Lithuania C. Poland D. Slovakia
5	The Charter of United Nations consists of:	A. 108 articles B. 111 articles C. 101 articles D. 120 articles
6	When ILO was brought into relationship with the UN through a special agreement?	A. 1945 B. 1968 C. 1969 D. 1946
7	When was the European Monetary system (EMS) launched?	A. 1968 B. 1981 C. 1979 D. 1952
8	Amnesty International is an Organization associated with which of the following fields?	A. Protection of historical monuments B. Environmental Protection C. Protection of Cruelty to animals D. Protection of human rights
9	When did Russian Federation take over the seat of the former USSR as a permanent member of the Security council?	A. December 1991 B. December 1992 C. December 1993 D. December 1994
10	Which of the following was the objective behind formation of the Group 77?	A. To develop a system of free trade between developing countries of the world B. To defend the economic and tradinterest of the developing nations of the world C. To develop a body which can negotiate and bargain with develope countries with regard to loans and aids D. To stand as a bloc against the exploration of developed countries
11	Which article of the UN Charter provides that the UN General assembly shall initiate studies and make recommendations for the purpose of promoting international co-operation in the political filed and en-courage the progressive development of international law and its codification?	A. article 14 B. article 19 C. article 13 D. article 12
12	Which of the following is a specialized agency of the united nations?	A. Red Cross B. World Health Organization C. The Salvation Army D. International fund for Animal Welfare
13	Which nation has the eliaibility to become President of the World Bank?	A. Japan National B. USSR National

		C. India National D. US National
14	Name the Pakistani who became the Secretary-General of OIC in 1985	A. S M Zafar B. Syed Sgarifuddin Pirzada C. Munir Akram D. Yaqoob Ali Khan
15	In what way UNESCO-s primary objectives contribute to peace and security and in the world:	A. Education, Science & nbsp; B. Communication culture and Justice & nbsp; C. Rule of Law human rights and fundamental freedoms D. All the above & nbsp;
16	When general Assembly of the UN decide all important matters how many country members are required to vote in order to pass the said matters:	A. One- fourth B. One-third C. Two-third D. full-majority
17	How many member countries are elected after every three years in the International Labour Organization?	A. 18 B. 17 C. 16 D. 15
18	As of 2009, which continent was host to the majority of ongoing UN peacekeeping missions?	A. Asia B. America C. Europe D. Africa
19	How many sates signed United Nations Declaration on 1st January,1942?	A. 25 B. 24 C. 23 D. 21
20	When was the UN Educational, Scientific and Cultural Organization (UNESCO) Constitution signed in London:	A. 4th November 1948 B. 16th November 1949 C. 16th November 1945 D. 16th November 1942